NEW ZEALAND TEAM

Cameron McLisky
Country Manager New Zealand

Executive & Professional Manager Australasia

+64 27 644 4122 M
cameron.mclisky @bhspecialty.com

Justin Koo

Senior Underwriter,

Executive ¢ Professional Lines
+64 27 287 4418 M
justin.koo@bhspecialty.com

Michael McKenzie

Senior Underwriter

Executive ¢ Professional Lines

+64 930139100
michael.mckenzie@bhspecialty.com

Ryan McGehan

Senior Underwriter

Executive ¢ Professional Lines
+64 273112192 M
ryan.mcgehan@bhspecialty.com

Ella Owen

Senior Underwriter

Executive ¢ Professional Lines
+64 27 3112320 M
ella.owen@bhspecialty.com

Karen Poching

Senior Underwriter

Executive ¢ Professional Lines
+64 27 346 0306 M
karen.poching@bhspecialty.com

Andriu Sucu

Senior Underwriter

Executive and Professional Lines
+64 27 586 3990 M
andriu.sucu@bhspecialty.com

Quinn Miller

Underwriter

Executive & Professional Lines
+64 930139190

+64 27 548 1616 M
quinn.miller@bhspecialty.com

Kate Murray

Underwriter

Executive ¢& Professional Lines
+64 93013951 O
kate.murray@bhspecialty.com

Quinne Shaw

Underwriter

Executive ¢& Professional Lines
+64 27 208 6642 M
quinne.shaw@bhspecialty.com

John Hardiman

Head of Property

+64 27 200 8453 M
john.hardiman@bhspecialty.com

Luke Scott

Commercial Markers Manager, Property
+64 27 628 5533 M
luke.scott@bhspecialty.com

Matthew Short

Senior Underwriter

Commercial Markets, Property
+64 27 2058315 M
matthew.short@bhspecialty.com

Deborah Angjelinovic

Senior Underwriter

Property &Energy Lines

+64 27 314 8280 M
deborah.angjelinovic@bhspecialty.com

Nikki Quain

Senior Underwriter

Property &Energy Lines

+64 27 891 8400 M
nikki.quain@bhspecialty.com

Chris Southern

Senior Risk Engineer

+64 27 202 3811 M
chris.southern@bhspecialty.com

Michael Reed

Manager, Casualty

+64 27 7717700 M
michael.reed@bhspecialty.com

Naveen Doolabh

Manager, Marine

+64 27 606 2362 M
naveen.doolabh@bhspecialty.com

Natalie Tipene

Senior Underwriter

Marine

+64 27 898 8400 M
natalie.tipene@bhspecialty.com

Chanelle Wishart

Underwriter, Marine

+64 27 237 8733 M
chanelle.wishart@bhspecialty.com

Jared McGrath

Manager, Accident ¢ Health
+64 27 606 2002 M
jared.mcgrath@bhspecialty.com

Phil Steele

Senior Underwriter, Accident ¢ Health
+64 27 254 6411 M
philip.steele@bhspecialty.com



CLAIMS AUCKLAND OFFICE
Level 34, ANZ Centre

Megan Howe 23-29 Albert Street

Head of Claims PO Box 106 844

+64 27 344 8224 M Auckland, NZ 1143
megan.howe@bhspecialty.com

Muskan Khubchandani

Marine & Specialty Claims Manager For claims notifications please email:

+64 27 203 6366 M claimsnoticenewzealand@bhspecialty.com

muskan.khubchandani@bhspecialty.com

Sheetal Prasad For Accident & Health notifications please email:
Senior Claims Consultant ahclaimsnewzealand@bhspecialty.com

+64 27 562 3300 M

sheetal.prasad@bhspecialty.com

Claire Walker

Senior Claims Consultant

+64 27 253 7657 M
clairewalker@bhspecialty.com

Andrew Williams

Senior Claims Consultant

+64 27 202 3011 M
andrew.williams@bhspecialty.com

Thomas Cowley

Claims Consultant

+64 27 266 4961 M
thomas.cowley@bhspecialty.com

Manica Ram

Claims Consultant

+64 27 261 2654 M
manica.ram@bhspeciality.com
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